
IGNOU RC DELHI 3 
DATE SHEET OF TEP FEBRUARY 2026 (Online mode) 

CITOL & BCAOL 
 

Imp: For Exam timings, online meeting link and related guidelines refer to the 
other hyperlinks 

 

 

Programme Course Code Date Day 

CITOL CITL001 16-02-2026 Monday 

BCAOL BCSL13 24-02-2026  Tuesday 

BCAOL BCSL021 17-02-2026 Tuesday 

BCAOL BCSL022 17-02-2026 Tuesday 

BCAOL BCSL032 18-02-2026 Wednesday 

BCAOL BCSL033 18-02-2026 Wednesday 

BCAOL BCSL034 19-02-2026 Thursday 

BCAOL BCSL043 19-02-2026 Thursday 

BCAOL MCSL016 20-02-2026 Friday  

BCAOL BCSL044 21-02-2026 Saturday 

BCAOL BCSL045 21-02-2026 Saturday 

BCAOL BCSL056 22-02-2026 Sunday 

BCAOL BCSL057 22-02-2026 Sunday 

BCAOL BCSL058 23-02-2026 Monday 

BCAOL BCSL063 23-02-2026 Monday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



IGNOU RC DELHI 3 
DATE SHEET OF TEP FEBRUARY 2026 (Online mode) 

BCA_NEWOL 
 

Imp: For Exam timings, online meeting link and related guidelines refer to the 
other hyperlinks 

 

 
 
 

Programme Course Code Date Day 

BCA_NEWOL BCSL13 24-02-2026/ 

25-02-2026 

Tuesday/ 

Wednesday 

BCA_NEWOL MCSL204 26-02-2026 Thursday 

BCA_NEWOL MCSL205 27-02-2026 Friday 

BCA_NEWOL MCSL209 27-02-2026/ 

28-02-2026 

Friday/  

Saturday 

BCA_NEWOL BCSL135 28-02-2026/ 

01-03-2026 

Saturday/  

Sunday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

IGNOU RC DELHI 3 
DATE SHEET OF TEP FEBRUARY 2026 (Online mode) 

MCAOL 
 

Imp: For Exam timings, online meeting link and related guidelines refer to the 
other hyperlinks 

 
 
 
 

Programme Course Code Date Day 

MCAOL MCSL216 01-03-2026/ 

 02-03-2026 

Sunday/  

Monday 

MCAOL MCSL217 03-03-2026 Tuesday 

MCAOL MCSL222 05-03-2026 Thursday 

MCAOL MCSL223 06-03-2026 Friday 

MCAOL MCSL228 07-03-2026 Saturday 

MCAOL MCSL229 08-03-2026 Sunday 

 
 
 
 


